
Data Ethics Professionals agenda - March 2026 

 

 Date 

Introduction to data ethics and data ethics tools Monday 23 March  

14:00 - 16:00 GMT 

(2 hours) 

Foundations of ethical decision-making 

(please note that the UK will have gone forward an 
hour) 

Monday 30 March 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Ethics and personal data Monday 13th April 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Ethics in data collection 

 

 

Monday 20th April 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Bias and fairness in the data lifecycle 

 

Monday 27th April 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Bias and fairness in machine learning 

 

Tuesday 5th May 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Transparency and explainability 

 

Monday 11th May 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 



Operationalising data ethics workshop 

 

 

Monday 18th May 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Ethics, LLMs and chatbots 

 

Assessment period begins 

Tuesday 26th May 

14:00 - 16:00 BST 

(2 hours) 

Submit your case study Monday 15th June 

09:00 GMT 

Marking  15th June - 29th June 

Marks released (estimated) W/C 29th June 
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